
 Ordem de chegada  Número  Nome do atleta
 1 GERAL  140  José Augusto Fernandes  MASC
 2 GERAL  111  Darlei Boligon  MASC
 3 GERAL  109  Clodoaldo Kaspary  MASC
 4 GERAL  126  Giovane Bairos dos Santos  MASC
 5 GERAL  138  João Paulo Ghizzo Alves  MASC
 1 GERAL  28  Franciele Alff  FEMI
 2 GERAL  65  Paula Vasconcelos  FEMI
 3 GERAL  35  Jessica Schmitz  FEMI
 4 GERAL  29  Gabriela de Toni  FEMI
 5 GERAL  37  Lucélia Leite Munari  FEMI
 1  185  Vanderlei Marcos Pilatti  45 a 54 anos 
 2  123  Fernando Farias dos Santos  45 a 54 anos
 3  105  Ciro da Luz  45 a 54 anos
 4  107  Clayton Felipe Teixeira Lopes Lizzi  16 a 24 anos 
 5  114  Dunguinha Jean Gleison Gonçalves  25 a 34 anos
 6  178  Silvomar Marcos Ceron  25 a 34 anos 
 7  145  Leandro dos Santos Oliveira  35 a 44 anos
 8  129  Guilherme Romão Castagnara  25 a 34 anos 
 9  113  Douglas Mayer  35 a 44 anos 
 10  183  Valdir Bueno  45 a 54 anos 
 11  144  Kennedy Kahuan Vieira da Silva  16 a 24 anos 
 12  173  Robson Vaccari  35 a 44 anos 
 13  137  João Gabriel Henik Farencena  16 a 24 anos 
 14  146  Leonardo Brandelero Zamboni  16 a 24 anos
 15  106  Claudemir Luiz Bissotto  45 a 54 anos
 16  124  Francisco de Lima Freitas  35 a 44 anos 
 17  162  Matheus Eduardo Basegio  16 a 24 anos 
 18  115  Edson Luiz da Silva  45 a 54 anos
 19  159  Marcos Vinicius Pagliarini  25 a 34 anos 
 20  141  José Nunes de Lima  35 a 44 anos 
 21  152  Luiz Henrique Vieira  16 a 24 anos 
 22  100  Antônio Martendal  55 em diante
 23  153  Maiko Teixeira  35 a 44 anos
 24  191  Guilherme Augusto Cantelli  25 a 34 anos 
 25  142  José Vinicius Gonçalves  16 a 24 anos
 26  118  Evaldo Moreira Pinto Junior  35 a 44 anos
 27  135  João Carlos da Silva  25 a 34 anos
 28  172  Ricardo Henz Ely  25 a 34 anos
 29  132  Hugo Rohden  16 a 24 anos 
 30  190  Willian Brand Engels  16 a 24 anos
 31  181  Tiago Antonio Santini  35 a 44 anos 
 32  154  Marcelo de Conti  35 a 44 anos
 33  110  Cristiano Machado  35 a 44 anos 
 34  117  Elian Gabriel Vendruscolo Zamboni  16 a 24 anos 
 35  22  Elizandra da Silva  35 a 44 anos



 36  176  Sergio May Sobrinho  35 a 44 anos
 37  64  Patrícia Legramanti  35 a 44 anos
 38  161  Mateus Fernando Pickler Schanuel  16 a 24 anos
 39  148  Lorhan Pilger  25 a 34 anos 
 40  83  Tatiane Santine Fernandes  35 a 44 anos
 41  166  Paulo Henrique Norbach  35 a 44 anos 
 42  47  Lucinéia Trevisan da Silva  35 a 44 anos
 43  34  Hyrana Gabriela Lucas G. Candido  16 a 24 anos
 44  167  Pedro Gonçalves Diniz Fernandes  35 a 44 anos 
 45  130  Gustavo Henrique da Veiga do Rosario  16 a 24 anos
 46  3  Alcione Pickler da Silva Schanuel  45 a 54 anos
 47  182  Valdecir Norbach  45 a 54 anos
 48  16  Dayane Andressa Loli  35 a 44 anos 
 49  112  Denis Aurélio Lopes de Oliveira  25 a 34 anos
 50  160  Mateus Duraczynski  25 a 34 anos 
 51  42  Leonice Lorenzetti  45 a 54 anos
 52  73  Samara Dallabetha  25 a 34 anos
 53  134  Jeferson Alencar Carlini  25 a 34 anos 
 54  96  Alcedir Domingos Rios  45 a 54 anos
 55  158  Marcos Roberto da Silva  45 a 54 anos
 56  186  Vinicius Zdanski  16 a 24 anos 
 57  19  Eliane Luzia Valera Fagundes  25 a 34 anos 
 58  46  Lucimara de Lima  25 a 34 anos 
 59  101  Bruno Henrique Martinello  16 a 24 anos
 60  86  Vanessa Vargas Santini  25 a 34 anos 
 61  23  Eloiza Mabili Tozatti  16 a 24 anos
 62  103  Carlos Alexandre Castanha  35 a 44 anos
 63  75  Simone Cristina Coradeli  35 a 44 anos
 64  150  Lucian Carlos Cardoso Machado  35 a 44 anos 
 65  188  Volmei Anderson Schlindwein  35 a 44 anos 
 66  120  Felipe André Rios  16 a 24 anos
 67  179  Stenio Faustino do Carmo  16 a 24 anos 
 68  139  Jonatas Cattelam  35 a 44 anos
 69  165  Orides Zatta Padilha   55 em diante 
 70  18  Diesse Sereia  25 a 34 anos
 71  157  Marcos Leandro Ohse  55 em diante 
 72  26  Fernanda Cristina Fabris  25 a 34 anos
 73  59  Milene Rodrigues Martins  25 a 34 anos
 74  143  Juniomar Zanchin  35 a 44 anos 
 75  104  Carlos Rodrigo Brocardo  45 a 54 anos
 76  30  Gabriela Muler  45 a 54 anos
 77  156  Marcio Pivatto  45 a 54 anos
 78  89  Viviane Arrigo  35 a 44 anos
 79  51  Marcia da Costa  35 a 44 anos
 80  169  Reidiner Roberto Reina  16 a 24 anos
 81  81  Taisa Patricia Tavares de Amorim  25 a 34 anos 



 82  98  André Dal Santos  35 a 44 anos 
 83  20  Elis Carolina de Souza Fatel  35 a 44 anos 
 84  54  Maria Luiza Costa Saraiva  16 a 24 anos 
 85  39  Karina Ramirez Starikoff  35 a 44 anos 
 86  99  Andre Marcos Dezan Bieniek  16 a 24 anos 
 87  11  Dafne Moraes De Paris Teixeira  35 a 44 anos 
 88  6  Barbara Grace Tobaldini de Lima  35 a 44 anos 
 89  94  Sandra Maria Wirzbicki  35 a 44 anos 
 90  32  Hélida Gomes da Silva  35 a 44 anos
 91  97  Alvaro Venicius Gilioli  35 a 44 anos
 92  131  Helder Calsavara Ferreira  35 a 44 anos
 93  45  Luciane Maria Scherer  35 a 44 anos
 94  62  Nicolly Figur  16 a 24 anos 
 95  87  Vania Rodriguez Sanchez  35 a 44 anos
 96  24  Eunice Terezinha Chioqueta Parasiun  55 em diante
 97  21  Elisa Trentin  16 a 24 anos 
 98  168  Rafael Antonio Ferri  35 a 44 anos
 99  55  Marines dos Santos do Amaral  45 a 54 anos
 100  36  Rosiane Ribeiro Fontoura Zampieri  45 a 54 anos 
 101  68  Renata da Rosa Schorn  25 a 34 anos
 102  88  Vera Lucia Pessoa de Souza  45 a 54 anos
 103  43  Liliane Lemonie  35 a 44 anos 
 104  1  Adelita Maria Linzmeier  35 a 44 anos 
 105  50  Maisa Aparecida Cardoso  35 a 44 anos 
 106  49  Maira Aparecida Cardoso de Oliveira  35 a 44 anos
 107  8  Caroline Vieira Nogueira  25 a 34 anos 
 108  14  Dariele Kozikoski  16 a 24 anos
 109  17  Denise Maria Sousa de Mello  55 em diante 
 110  48  Magda Goretti Martins Bissoto  45 a 54 anos 



 CLASSIFICAÇÃO GERAL
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1 GERAL  28  Franciele Alff  FEMI
 2 GERAL  65  Paula Vasconcelos  FEMI
 3 GERAL  35  Jessica Schmitz  FEMI
 4 GERAL  29  Gabriela de Toni  FEMI
 5 GERAL  37  Lucélia Leite Munari  FEMI
 1 GERAL  140  José Augusto Fernandes  MASC
 2 GERAL  111  Darlei Boligon  MASC
 3 GERAL  109  Clodoaldo Kaspary  MASC
 4 GERAL  126  Giovane Bairos dos Santos  MASC
 5 GERAL  138  João Paulo Ghizzo Alves  MASC

 CATEGORIA 16 A 24 ANOS
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1  34  Hyrana Gabriela Lucas G. Candido  FEMI
 2  23  Eloiza Mabili Tozatti  FEMI
 3  54  Maria Luiza Costa Saraiva  FEMI
 4  62  Nicolly Figur  FEMI
 5  21  Elisa Trentin  FEMI
 6  14  Dariele Kozikoski  FEMI

 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta
 1  107  Clayton Felipe Teixeira Lopes Lizzi  MASC
 2  144  Kennedy Kahuan Vieira da Silva  MASC
 3  137  João Gabriel Henik Farencena  MASC
 4  146  Leonardo Brandelero Zamboni  MASC
 5  162  Matheus Eduardo Basegio  MASC
 6  152  Luiz Henrique Vieira  MASC
 7  142  José Vinicius Gonçalves  MASC
 8  132  Hugo Rohden  MASC
 9  190  Willian Brand Engels  MASC

 10  117  Elian Gabriel Vendruscolo Zamboni  MASC
 11  161  Mateus Fernando Pickler Schanuel  MASC
 12  130  Gustavo Henrique da Veiga do Rosario  MASC
 13  186  Vinicius Zdanski  MASC
 14  101  Bruno Henrique Martinello  MASC
 15  120  Felipe André Rios  MASC
 16  179  Stenio Faustino do Carmo  MASC
 17  169  Reidiner Roberto Reina  MASC
 18  99  Andre Marcos Dezan Bieniek  MASC

 CATEGORIA 25 A 34 ANOS
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1  73  Samara Dallabetha  FEMI
 2  19  Eliane Luzia Valera Fagundes  FEMI
 3  46  Lucimara de Lima  FEMI



 4  86  Vanessa Vargas Santini  FEMI
 5  18  Diesse Sereia  FEMI
 6  26  Fernanda Cristina Fabris  FEMI
 7  59  Milene Rodrigues Martins  FEMI
 8  81  Taisa Patricia Tavares de Amorim  FEMI
 9  68  Renata da Rosa Schorn  FEMI

 10  8  Caroline Vieira Nogueira  FEMI
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1  114  Dunguinha Jean Gleison Gonçalves  MASC
 2  178  Silvomar Marcos Ceron  MASC
 3  129  Guilherme Romão Castagnara  MASC
 4  159  Marcos Vinicius Pagliarini  MASC
 5  191  Guilherme Augusto Cantelli  MASC
 6  135  João Carlos da Silva  MASC
 7  172  Ricardo Henz Ely  MASC
 8  148  Lorhan Pilger  MASC
 9  112  Denis Aurélio Lopes de Oliveira  MASC

 10  160  Mateus Duraczynski  MASC
 11  134  Jeferson Alencar Carlini  MASC

 CATEGORIA 35 A 44 ANOS
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1  22  Elizandra da Silva  FEMI
 2  64  Patrícia Legramanti  FEMI
 3  83  Tatiane Santine Fernandes  FEMI
 4  47  Lucinéia Trevisan da Silva  FEMI
 5  16  Dayane Andressa Loli  FEMI
 6  75  Simone Cristina Coradeli  FEMI
 7  89  Viviane Arrigo  FEMI
 8  51  Marcia da Costa  FEMI
 9  20  Elis Carolina de Souza Fatel  FEMI

 10  39  Karina Ramirez Starikoff  FEMI
 11  11  Dafne Moraes De Paris Teixeira  FEMI
 12  6  Barbara Grace Tobaldini de Lima  FEMI
 13  94  Sandra Maria Wirzbicki  FEMI
 14  32  Hélida Gomes da Silva  FEMI
 15  45  Luciane Maria Scherer  FEMI
 16  87  Vania Rodriguez Sanchez  FEMI
 17  43  Liliane Lemonie  FEMI
 18  1  Adelita Maria Linzmeier  FEMI
 19  50  Maisa Aparecida Cardoso  FEMI
 20  49  Maira Aparecida Cardoso de Oliveira  FEMI

 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta
 1  145  Leandro dos Santos Oliveira  MASC
 2  113  Douglas Mayer  MASC
 3  173  Robson Vaccari  MASC



 4  124  Francisco de Lima Freitas  MASC
 5  141  José Nunes de Lima  MASC
 6  153  Maiko Teixeira  MASC
 7  118  Evaldo Moreira Pinto Junior  MASC
 8  181  Tiago Antonio Santini  MASC
 9  154  Marcelo de Conti  MASC

 10  110  Cristiano Machado  MASC
 11  176  Sergio May Sobrinho  MASC
 12  166  Paulo Henrique Norbach  MASC
 13  167  Pedro Gonçalves Diniz Fernandes  MASC
 14  103  Carlos Alexandre Castanha  MASC
 15  150  Lucian Carlos Cardoso Machado  MASC
 16  188  Volmei Anderson Schlindwein  MASC
 17  139  Jonatas Cattelam  MASC
 18  143  Juniomar Zanchin  MASC
 19  98  André Dal Santos  MASC
 20  97  Alvaro Venicius Gilioli  MASC
 21  131  Helder Calsavara Ferreira  MASC
 22  168  Rafael Antonio Ferri  MASC

 CATEGORIA 45 A 54 ANOS
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1  3  Alcione Pickler da Silva Schanuel  FEMI
 2  42  Leonice Lorenzetti  FEMI
 3  30  Gabriela Muler  FEMI
 4  55  Marines dos Santos do Amaral  FEMI
 5  36  Rosiane Ribeiro Fontoura Zampieri  FEMI
 6  88  Vera Lucia Pessoa de Souza  FEMI
 7  48  Magda Goretti Martins Bissoto  FEMI

 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta
 1  185  Vanderlei Marcos Pilatti  MASC
 2  123  Fernando Farias dos Santos  MASC
 3  105  Ciro da Luz  MASC
 4  183  Valdir Bueno  MASC
 5  106  Claudemir Luiz Bissotto  MASC
 6  115  Edson Luiz da Silva  MASC
 7  182  Valdecir Norbach  MASC
 8  96  Alcedir Domingos Rios  MASC
 9  158  Marcos Roberto da Silva  MASC

 10  104  Carlos Rodrigo Brocardo  MASC
 11  156  Marcio Pivatto  MASC

 CATEGORIA 55 EM DIANTE
 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta

 1  24  Eunice Terezinha Chioqueta Parasiun  FEMI
 2  17  Denise Maria Sousa de Mello  FEMI



 Colocação  Número  Nome do atleta
 1  100  Antônio Martendal  MASC
 2  165  Orides Zatta Padilha   MASC
 3  157  Marcos Leandro Ohse  MASC


